
Dominion Valley Country Club 
15200 Arnold Palmer Drive , Haymarket, VA 20169 

 
https://www.dominionvalleycountryclub.com/ 

571-222-6911 

Preferred Vendors 

         

 Music 

 

Soundwave Entertainment 

www.soundwavedj.com  

Contact: Chris Rao– 703-753-9887  

 

Black Tie Entertainment 

www.musicdj.com 

Contact: Matt Johnson 

matt@musicdj.com 

 

Washington Talent 

Washingtontalent.com 

301-762-1800 

 

DC Strings 

Www.dcstrings.org/weddings 

 

Nadia L. Pessoa 

Www.nadiapessoa.com 

nadia@nadiapessoa.com 

703-899-9976 

 

Livin the Dream 

Www.livinthedreamband.com 

LTDRockin@gmail.com 

703-843-1344 

 

Delta Spur 

deltaspur@gmail.com  

        

FLORIST 

 

J. Morris Flowers 

http://www.jmorrisflowers.com/ 

studio@jmorrisflowers.com  

703-779-3530 

 

Rick’s Flowers 

www.ricksflowers.com 

703-439-9129 

 

Blooms Reston Floral 

Www.bloomsrestonwedding.com 

Contact: Kate Han 

BloomsReston@gmail.com 

703-620-4550 

 

The Flower Galley 

Flowergallerymanassas.com 

Contact: Doug Burroughs 

703-361-5186 

 

JP Wedding Flowers 

www.jpweddingflowers.com 

Contact: Jenny Park 

571-212-5190 
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Event Coordination 

 

Serendipity  Wedding Services 

www.serendipityweddingservices.com 

Contact: Casey Wallace 

serendipityweddingplanners@gmail.com 

 

B. Mingled  Weddings & Events 

http://www.bmingled.com/  

Contact: Alyssa Carl - alyssa@bmingled.com 

Phone: 703-408-6454  

Officiants 

 

 Ron Petrella 

 rdpetrella@verizon.net 

 703-980-1615 

 

 Wedding By Jeff 

 www.weddingceremoniesbyjeff.com 

 jeff@weddingceremoniesbyjeff.com 

 703-980-1677 

 

 With This Ring Thee Wed 

 www.withthisringitheewedd.com 

 Contact: Leora Michelle Motley   

 wedding.celebrant@verizon.net 

 703-577-2164 

 

 Michael DiMatteo 

 Michaeldimatteo@yahoo.com 

 

Cakes & Desserts 

 

Edibles Incredible  

www.ediblesincredible.com 

Contact Alan Furman - alan@ediblesincredible.com  

 

Signature Sweets by Amanda 

Signaturesweetsbyamanda.com 

Contact: Amanda Wheeler 

Signaturesweetsbyamanda@gmail.com 

703-895-0083 

 

Simply Desserts 

http://simplydessertsonline.com/ 

Contact: Ocean Manlapaz 

info@simplydessertsonline.com 

202-735-1767 

 

Nothing Bundt Cakes 

https://www.nothingbundtcakes.com/bakery/va/gainesville-

haymarket 

Jocelyn & Jason King and Brianne & Quinten Hout  

gainesville-haymarket@nothingbundtcakes.com  

(703) 782-9975  

 

Sweets by E 

www.sweetsbye.com 

cakes@sweetsbye.com 

571-206-1644 

 

Cakes by Happy Eatery 

CakeByHappyEatery.com 

Contact: Victoria Wu 

Victoria@cakesbyhappyeatery.com 

703-530-8898 

http://www.bmingled.com/
mailto:gainesville-haymarket@nothingbundtcakes.com
tel:(703)%207829975
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Photobooth, lighting, etc.  

 

Black Tie Entertainment 

www.musicdj.com 

Contact: Matt Johnson 

matt@musicdj.com 

 

Facetime Photo 

Www.facetimephoto.com 

Contact: Gerri Snow 

gerrisnow@facetimephoto.com 

703-895-4082 

 

 

 

 

 

Rental Items & tenting 

 

Select Event Group 

Selecteventgroup.com 

Contact: Jackie Saunders 

jsaunders@selecteventgroup.com 

301-812-3542 

 

Brooke Rental Center 

http://www.brookerentalcenter.com/  

 Contact: Tim Montacute                                         
 ttm@brookerental.com 

 703-777-9393         

                                                                                                                      

Grand Event Center Winchester  

www.grandeventcenter.net 

info.grandeventcenter@gmail.com 

540-667-1400 (option 2) 

 

Sammy’s Rentals 

http://www.sammysrental.com/ 

info@sammysrental.com 

703-361-6216 

 

C.C.’s Linens Plus 

Cclinenplus.com 

703-665-0059 

 

NOVA PARTY BACKDROPS 

Novapartybackdrops@gmail.com 

 
 

 

 

Rental Items & tenting (Continued) 

 

Be Seated 

Www.be-seated.com 

Contact: Janeen Parrott 

Be.seated.va@gmail.com 

703-599-1302 

http://www.brookerentalcenter.com/
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Photography 

 

MiniCrop Photography, LLC 

Minicrop.co 

Contact: Stephanie Sinclair Howard 

minicropbysinclair@gmail.com 

843-319-1323 

 

Pamela Lepold Photography  

www.weddingsbypamela.com 

Contact: Pamela Lepold 

Pamela@lepoldphotography.com 

703-624-2159 

 

Genevieve Leiper Photography  

www.genevieveleiper.com 

Contact: Genevieve Leiper 

gleiper@genevieveleiper.com 

 

Corrin Jasinski 

https://corrinjasinskiphotography.com/ 

corrinjasinskiphotography@gmail.com 

757-927-6510 

 

Hana Gonzalez Photography 

Hanagonzalez.com 

info@hanagonzalez.com 

 

Megan Rei Photography 

Meganreiphotography.com 

info@meganreiphotography.com 

571-229-7511 

 

Maddy Williams Photography 

Maddywilliamsphotogrpahy.com 

 

 

Videography 

Hemlock Wedding Films 

Hemlockweddingfilms.com 

hello@hemlockweddingfilms.com 

276-768-6187 

 

Winter Studios 

Winterstudios.co 

 

Fordham Films 

Fordhamfilms.com 

info@fordhamfilms.com 

310-339-7460 

 

Michael Lemley Films 

Michaellemleyfilms.com 

Michael@michaellemleyfilms.com 
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ACCOMMODATIONS 

 

Springhill Suites by Marriott 

7921 Gateway Promenade Place 

Gainesville, VA 20155 

703-753-0121 

 

Hampton Inn Gainesville-

Haymarket 

7300 Atlas Walk Way 

Gainesville, VA 20155 

703-753-1500  

 

Hilton Garden Inn Haymarket 

15001 Washington Street,  

Haymarket, VA 20169 

571-486-5565 

 

 

 

 Transportation 

 

 Chariots for Hire 

 www.chariotsforhire.com 

 703-790-5466 

 

 Reston Limo 

 www.restonlimo.com 

 703-478-0500 

 

  Point to Point Limousines 

  http://www.pointtopointlimo.com/ 

  703-771-8100 

 

  Harmon’s Carriages 

  Harmonscarraiges.com 

  540-825-6707 

 

  Choice Limousine & Sedan Services 

  Choicelimoservice.com 

  703-707-0939 

 

 

 


